60

75

100

150

200

7.77

10.8
10.8
11.4
131

13.6
13.8
13.90
13.9
13.9
14.0
141
14.3
14.4
14.7
14.8
14.8
14.9
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.3
15.6
15.6
15.6
15.6
16.0
16.1
16.1
16.2
16.2
16.4

21.7
22.4
25.2

25.10
26.6
27.33
28.0
28.6
28.8
28.87
29.0
29.1
29.4
29.7
290.77
290.8
30.0
30.1
30.2
30.4
30.8

Jo White

Jessica Down
Anna Marshall
Klara Leithaeuser
Grace Jones

Fiona Perella
Kirstin Giddy
Anna Carter
Mollie Perella
Zoe Wyatt
Katya Moses
Jessica Down
Patricia Mogne
Anna Marshall
Georgia Myers
Julia Pearce
Caitlin Gainer
Christina Funke
Susan Palmer
Lillie Elsbury
Kristina Yu
Rebecca Townsend
Sharon Ordor
Tess Osbourne
Emily Coates
Sharon Dooley
Caitlin Fensham
Michelle Hughes
Jemma Seitz
Eva Webb
Caitlin Trott
Hannah Sutherns

Jessica Down
Natasha Freeman
Grace Jones

Jo White
Anna Richardson
Anna Carter
Ella Widdop-Gray
Kirstin Giddy
Fiona Perella
Tulsi Hansla
Jessica Down
Safiyya Subjally
Jessica Nicholls-Mindlin
Kate Brook
Kirsty Maxwell
Grace Shelley
Zoe Wyatt
Mollie Perella
Patricia Mogne
Julia Pearce
Thomasina Roberts

2011 Women's Rankings to 13th September 2011

u23

u13
u13
u13
u13

ui5
u15
u1v
ul7
ul17
u20
u1s3
u20
u13
u1v
SW
ui5
u17
V40
u1s
u1s
uz23
ul17
u17
ui5
V35
u13
ui5
ui3
u17
u13
SW

u13
ui3
ui3

u23
ul17
u1v
u1s
ui5
ui5
u17
u1s3
ui5
u1s
V35
ui5
u17
ul17
u17
u20
SW
ui3

Birmingham

Guildford

Bracknell

Guildford
Woking

Guildford
Bracknell
Walton
Horsham
Horsham
St Mary's
Perivale
St Mary's
St Mary's
Guildford
Walton
St Mary's
Bracknell
St Mary's
St Mary's
St Mary's
Yeovil
St Mary's
Perivale
St Mary's
Yeovil
St Mary's
St Mary's
St Mary's
Guildford
Perivale
Kingston

Woking
Bracknell
Bracknell

Sheffield
Guildford
Kingston
Bracknell
Bracknell
St Mary's
Abingdon
Perivale
Woking
St Mary's
Yeovil
Mile End
Horsham
St Mary's
Sutton
St Mary's
St Mary's
Perivale

09-Feb

08-May
22-May
08-May
19-Jun

08-May
22-May
17-Apr
21-May
21-May
15-Jun
16-Jul

15-Jun
13-Sep
08-May
18-May
13-Sep
22-May
09-Jul

13-Sep
13-Sep
03-Sep
05-Jun
16-Jul

13-Sep
03-Sep
13-Sep
05-Jun
13-Sep
08-May
16-Jul

20-Aug

19-Jun
22-May
22-May

20-Feb
08-May
11-May
22-May
22-May
13-Sep
31-Jul
16-Jul
19-Jun
13-Sep
03-Sep
15-May
21-May
05-Jun
30-Apr
09-Jul
15-Jun
16-Jul



300

400

800

1200

1500

1 Mile

31.0
31.7
31.8
32.1
32.2
32.3
33.6
33.7
34.6

45.99
47.45
47.7
50.5
52.32

60.19
67.5
67.9
68.5
74.2
75.2

02:18.47
02:27.23
02:28.88
02:32.21
02:32.72
02:32.9
02:36.5
02:42.0
02:42.4
02:43.0
02:44.67
02:48.0
02:54.5
03:04.0
03:08.7
03:15.7
03:28.9

04:26.3
04:50.2

04:38.1
04:58.41
05:06.53
05:11.08
05:11.47
05:13.27

05:25.2

05:38.4

05:51.1

06:04.7

06:19.1

06:19.4

07:18.3

06:27.6

Rebecca Townsend
Katya Moses
Rachel Lorant
Susan Palmer
Emma Pearce
Emily Coates

Caitlin Trott
Jemma Seitz
Caitlin Fensham

Ella Widdop-Gray
Kirsty Maxwell
Grace Shelley
Sharon Ordor
Aisling Hand

Beccy Culverwell
Julia Pearce
Rebecca Townsend
Jocelyn Major
Charlotte Abbott-Baptiste
Emma Pearce

Liz Kipling
Hannah Novakovic
Jocelyn Major
Ella Widdop-Gray
Kirsty Maxwell
Rebecca Townsend
Lauren Major
Julia Pearce
Bella Taylor
Jessica Nicholls-Mindlin
Tulsi Hansla
Thomasina Roberts
Natasha Freeman
Sharon Dooley
Phoebe Stayt
Anoushka Barnett
Thea Cummings

Thomasina Roberts
Thea Cummings

Liz Kipling
Hannah Novakovic
Lauren Major
Emma Uren
Alice Hewitt
Jocelyn Major
Florence Taylor
Clare King
Imogen Cummings
Maddie Boyles
lona Gentleman
Sharon Dooley
Thea Cummings

Imogen Cummings

uz23
uz20
ui5
V40
u1s
u1s
u13
ui3
ui3

ui5
uil5
u1v
ul7
ui5

u20
SW
uz23
u1v
ui3
ui5

V35
u1s
u1v
ui5
ui5
uz23
ul17
SW
u1v
ui5
ul17
ui3
u13
V35
uil5
u13
ui3

u13
u13

V35
u1s
ui7
ui5
u17
ul17
u20
SW
ui5
ui3
u17
V35
u13

uis

Kingston
St Mary's
Guildford
Battersea
St Mary's
Woking
St Mary's
St Mary's
St Mary's

Woking
Mile End
Guildford
Guildford
Mile End

Loughborough
Walton
Ewell
Kingston
St Mary's
St Mary's

Kingston
Mile End
Kingston
Crystal Palace
Mile End
St Mary's
Woking
Eton
St Mary's
St Mary's
Abingdon
Perivale
Guildford
Yeovil
St Mary's
St Mary's
St Mary's

St Mary's
Bracknell

Horsham
Watford
Watford
Hendon
Watford
Watford

St Mary's
Horsham

Bracknell

St Mary's
Woking

St Mary's

St Mary's

Perivale

20-Aug
09-Jul

08-May
06-Jun
13-Sep
19-Jun
13-Sep
13-Sep
13-Sep

04-Sep
15-May
08-May
08-May
15-May

11-May
18-May
01-Jun
20-Aug
13-Sep
13-Sep

14-May
15-May
14-Aug
03-Apr
15-May
15-Jun
19-Jun
06-Jul

13-Sep
13-Sep
31-Jul

16-Jul

08-May
03-Sep
05-Jun
05-Jun
13-Sep

05-Jun
22-May

21-May
27-Jun
04-May
07-Jun
01-Jun
04-May
15-Jun
21-May
22-May
13-Sep
19-Jun
09-Jul

13-Sep

16-Jul



3000

60mH

70mH

75mH

80mH

100mH

300mH

400mH

1500mSC

HJ

PV

LJ

09:57.02

09:57.73
11:08.8
11:14.3
11:23.1
12:46.0
12:46.9
13:29.5
13:33.6

14.1
18.6

12.6
13.3
16.4

14.29
145
16.4

17.3
18.7
21.9

68.8
78.2

1.63
1.50
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.30
1.30
1.20
1.10
1.10
1.00

1.90
1.80
1.60
1.10

4.70
4.48
4.33
4.18
4.05
3.94
3.91
3.79
3.73

Liz Kipling
Estelle Damant
Lauren Major
Alice Hewitt
Marie Synnott-Wells
Bella Taylor
Julia Pearce
Sharon Dooley
Imogen Cummings

Klara Leithaeuser
Eleanor Bishop

Esme Chong
Gabrielle Conn
Emily Coates

Tulsi Hansla
Georgia Myers
Christina Funke

Kate Brook
Tulsi Hansla
Julia Pearce

Kate Brook
Julia Pearce

Ella Widdop-Gray
Luisa Taylor
Tulsi Hansla
Emma Bevan

Anna Marshall
Kate Brook
Lauren Richardson
Olivia Leach
Millie Ezzeldin
Lauren Major
Clare King

Phoebe Stayt

Emma Bevan
Julia Pearce
Kate Brook

Kate Brook
Tulsi Hansla
Zoe Wyatt
Jocelyn Major
Ellie Haines
Klara Leithhaeuser
Lillie Elsbury
Hannah Novakovic
Christina Funke

V35
SW
u17
ul17
V45
u1v
SW
V35
ui5

u13
u13

ui5
ui5
uil5

u1v
ui7
ul17

V35
u17
SW

V35
SW

ui5
ui5
u17
u1v
u13
V35
ui5
ui5
u13
ul17
SW

ui5
u17
SW
V35

V35
ul7
ul17
u17
ui5
u13
u1s
uis
ul7

Kingston
Loughborough
Kingston
Woking
St Mary's
St Mary's
Sutton
Kingston
St Mary's

St Mary's
St Mary's

Bracknell
Woking
St Mary's

Abingdon
Guildford
Bracknell

Sutton
St Mary's
Horsham

Horsham
Kingston

Hendon

Guildford
St Mary's
Perivale
St Mary's
Horsham
Woking

St Mary's
St Mary's
Kingston
Horsham

St Mary's
Sutton
Sutton

Horsham

Kingston
Woking
Horsham
Kingston
St Mary's
Woking
St Mary's
St Mary's
Bracknell

15-May
11-May
20-Aug
19-Jun
09-Jul

05-Jun
30-Apr
20-Aug
13-Sep

05-Jun
05-Jun

22-May
19-Jun
05-Jun

31-Jul
08-May
22-May

30-Apr
09-Jul
21-May

21-May
20-Aug

07-Jun
08-May
09-Jul
16-Jul
13-Sep
21-May
19-Jun
13-Sep
05-Jun
20-Aug
21-May

05-Jun
30-Apr
30-Apr
21-May

20-Aug
04-Sep
21-May
20-Aug
05-Jun
19-Jun
13-Sep
13-Sep
22-May



3.70 Jessica Nicholls-Mindlin uis St Mary's 13-Sep

3.69 Jessica Down u13 Woking 19-Jun
3.67 Patricia Mogne u20 Horsham 21-May
3.60 Caitlin Gainer uis St Mary's 13-Sep
3.49 Sharon Ordor u17 St Mary's 05-Jun
3.45 Rebecca Townsend u23 Yeovil 03-Sep
3.23 Emma Pearce Ul15 St Mary's 13-Sep
3.17 Michelle Hughes uis5 Guildford 08-May
3.17 Emily Coates uis5 St Mary's 13-Sep
3.00 Charlotte Abbott-Baptiste ui13 St Mary's 13-Sep
3.00 Caitlin Fensham ui13 St Mary's 13-Sep
2.98 Jemma Seitz ui13 St Mary's 13-Sep
2.82 Maddie Boyles ui3 St Mary's 13-Sep
2.80 Grace Jones u13 Bracknell 22-May
TJ 9.90 Kate Brook V35 Yeovil 03-Sep
7.03 Julia Pearce SW Horsham 21-May
SP 8.85 Rachel Koomson u17 Horsham 21-May
(4kg) 8.79 Kate Brook V35 Sutton 30-Apr
7.80 Harriet Connor u17 Woking 04-Sep
7.02 Tulsi Hansla ui7 Abingdon 31-Jul
6.92 Zoe Wyatt u17 Sutton 30-Apr
6.56 Susan Palmer V40 Battersea 09-May
6.28 Hannah Sutherns SW Kingston 20-Aug
5.57 Caroline Cooper u17 Guildford 08-May
5.89 Rebecca Townsend u23 Kingston 20-Aug
SP 8.13 Lauren Richardson uis5 Kingston 09-Apr
(3.25kg) 6.39 Safiyya Subjally uis St Mary's 05-Jun
6.29 Kirstin Giddy ui5 Bracknell 22-May
6.06 Polly White uis Crystal Palace 03-Apr
SP
(3kg)
SP 7.82 Anna Marshall ui13 Bracknell 22-May
(2.75kg) 5.86 Natasha Freeman u13 Bracknell 22-May
DT 26.54 Harriet Connor u17 Horsham 21-May
(1kg) 21.18 Rachel Koomson u17 Horsham 21-May
19.38 Katya Moses u20 St Mary's 15-Jun
19.21 Hannah Sutherns SW Kingston 20-Aug
17.44 Lauren Richardson uis Woking 19-Jun
16.64 Caroline Cooper u17 Bracknell 22-May
14.65 Lillie Elsbury ui5 St Mary's 05-Jun
14.02 Susan Palmer V40 Battersea 09-May
10.58 Sharon Dooley V35 Yeovil 03-Sep
HT 26.22 Rachel Koomson ul7 St Mary's 05-Jun
(4kg) 17.57 Hannah Sutherns SW Kingston 20-Aug
16.47 Susan Palmer V40 Battersea 06-Jun
16.45 Harriet Connor u17 Perivale 16-Jul
15.01 Julia Pearce SW Sutton 30-Apr
JT 28.35 Lauren Richardson ui5 Bracknell 22-May
(6009) 21.87 Jimenez Joseph V40 Horsham 21-May

21.09 Caroline Cooper u17 Woking 19-Jun



Heptathlon

Heptathlon
(U17)

4x100

4x200
4x300

4x400

20.60
20.58
18.95
12.72
12.47
9.69
7.93

3187

55.4
56.6
58.5

03:13.0

04:23.0

Tulsi Hansla
Lillie Elsbury
Harriet Connor
Amelia Miller
Rebecca Townsend
Hannah Sutherns
Sharon Dooley

Tulsi Hansla

Mollie/Grace/Zoe/Patricia
?1?1?1?
?1?1?1?

lona/Georgia/Harriet/Grace

Beccy C/Anna R/RebeccalLiz

ul7
ui5
u17
ui5
uz23
SW
V35

u17

u17/u20

ui5
u13

u1v

U17/U20/SW/V35

Abingdon
Woking
Kingston
St Mary's

Sutton
Kingston
Sutton

Abingdon

Horsham
Bracknell
St Mary's

Guildford

Sutton

31-Jul
19-Jun
20-Jul
13-Sep
30-Apr
20-Aug
30-Apr

31-Jul

21-May
22-May
05-Jun

08-May

30-Apr



